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Basic sciences related to Radiology (consists of Anatomy, 
Pathology, Basic and Radiation Physics, Imaging 
Techniques, and Film processing). 100 100 √ √ √ √ √

Chest, CVS, CNS including Head & Neck, Eye, ENT, 
musculo-skeletal, pediatric radiology and 
Mammography. 100 100 √ √ √ √ √ √

Abdominal Imaging including GI, GU, Hepatobiliary, 
endocrine and metabolic, Obstetrics and Gynaecology 
and Interventional radiology 100 100 √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Recent advances, nuclear medicine; Radiology related to 
clinical specialties

100 100 v √ √ √ √ √ √

Program
Program 

Code
Course 

Category
Subject Name

Teaching-
training

Internal 
Assessment

University 
Examination

Course Attributes

Sustainable 
Development Goals

3,4,13,16

3,4,13,16

3,4,13,16

3,4,13,16

1101517 PG
42 hours weekly 

for 3 years
400 400MD Radio-diagnosis

Swami Rama Himalayan University
Himalayan Institute of Medical Sciences

Teaching & Evaluation Scheme
MD (Radio-diagnosis)
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